Red Wine

Cortestrada Sangiovese
Light bodied this is lightly herbal with notes of cherry
skins, baked raspberry and pomegranate.

175ml  4.50
250ml| 4.95
Bottle 14.95

Pasqua Letters Merlot
It reveals attractive scents of blackcurrants as well as
herbaceous hints. It is rounded and underpinned by
velvety tannins.
175ml| 5.25
250ml| 5.75
Bottle 1795

San Giorgio Montepulciano D’abruzzo

Easy drinking, round and soft with lots of black cherries,

bramble fruits, herbs and violets.
175ml 5.50
250mI| 6.25
Bottle 18.95

Barone Riscasoli Chianti
On the palate, there is firm, bright fruit with soft and
gentle tannins. Delightful, persistant, well rounded
finish.

Bottle 2595

White Wine

Cortestrada Pinot Grigio
It has an intense straw colour and also an ample,
lasting fruity bouquet. The palate is dry, soft and well
balanced, due to its full body.
175ml|  4.50
250mI| 4.95
Bottle 14.95

Pasqua Letters Chardonnay
A golden yellow wine, delicately fruity on the nose, with
scents of apples and pears. It is mellow and rounded on
the palate.
175ml| 495
250ml 5.75
Bottle 16.95

Casa Defra Sauvignon Blanc
A light bodied wine offering plentiful fresh fruit, crisp
acidity and a pleasing finish

175ml 5.50
250mI 6.25
Bottle 18.95



White Wine Continued...

Monte Schiavo Verdicchio Classico
Fresh, zesty, citrus aromas (touch of lemon meringue
pie) with hints of nut and stone fruit.

Bottle 20.95
Caparrone Pecorino
Rich, warm aromas of white peach and delicate
blossom mingle with citrus fruits.

Bottle 2395

Rose Wine

Cortestrada Rosato

Elegant and dry with ripe squashed strawberry and

raspberry fruits balanced by fresh acidity.
175ml  4.50
250ml! 4.95
Bottle 14.95

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Rose
Delicate, dry and fresh, it is light in colour with notes of
pear, bubblegum and rosehip

Bottle 17.95

Champagne and Sparkling

Cortestrada Prosecco
Off-dry with a touch of acacia honey and white pears,
fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse.

175ml  4.25
Bottle 17.95

Jules Feraud
Fresh and extremely appealing with notes of caramel,
buttered toast, grilled nuts and pistachio shells.

Half Bottle 19.95
Full Bottle 34.95

Romeo and Juliet Sparkling Rose
Notes of pear and red fruits. On the palate is dry with
hints of red fruits and refreshing acidity.

Bottle 20.95

Laurent Perrier Brut
Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty flavours and a
delicate, yet complex nose

Bottle 59.95



Cocktails & Long Drinks

Edinburgh Gin Fizz 595
Any Flavour Edinburgh Gin
Topped With Prosecco

Aperol Spritz 6.95
Aperol And Prosecco Topped

With Soda

Pornstar Martini 6.95

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit
Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree And A
Shot Of Prosecco

Expresso Martini 6.95
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua And
A Double Shot Of Espresso

Bellini 6.95
Absolut Vodka, Prosecco And Fruit
Puree

Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry
Or Raspberry

Mojito 6.95
White Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint And Soda

Make It Fruity By Adding A Shot Of
Fruit Puree For £1.00

Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry
Or Raspberry

Cosmo 6.95
Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Lime
& Cranberry Juice

Daquiri 6.95
White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup
& A Shot Of Fruit Puree.

Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry
Or Raspberry



Gin

Beefeater Gin
Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
& A Lime Wedge.

Beefeater Pink Gin
Recommended Serve: Mediterranean
Tonic

Malfy Rosa
Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
& Pink Grapefruit.

Malfy Original
Recommended Serve: Original Tonic
& A Wedge Of Lemon.

Malfy Limone
Recommended Serve: Mediterranean
Tonic & Lemon Zest.

Whitley Blood Orange
Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
& An Orange Slice.

Whitley Rhubarb & Ginger

Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
& Blackberries.

Whitley Quince
Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
With Cucumber & Mint.

Whitley Lemon Grass & Ginger
Recommended Serve: Original Tonic
& A Sprig Of Mint.

Whitley Parmaviolet
Recommended Serve: Lemonade
& Parma Violets

Whitley Blackberry
Recommended Serve: Light Tonic
& Blackberries.

Seedlip Garden 108 (Non-Alcoholic)

Recommended Serve: Light Tonic

2.50

275

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.00

WHY NOT MAKE IT A

DOUBLE?

JUST £1.50 EXTRA



Gin Liqueurs

Edinburgh Flavoured Gin 2.25
Recommended Serve: With Prosecco.

Raspberry
Elderflower

Rhubarb & Ginger
Pomegranate & Rose
Plum & Vanilla

ENJOY 2 GIN FIZZ'S FOR
JUST £10

Spirits & Liquors

Amaretto Disaronno 2.50
Aperol 2.50
Tia Maria 2.50
Martini Rosso 2.50
Martini Bianco 2.50
Limoncello 2.50
Cointreau 2.50
Passoa 2.50
Baileys 2.75
Pimms 2.75
Taylors Port 2.75
Whisky

Jack Daniels 2.50
Jamesons 2.50
Woodford 2.95
Glengoyne 18 Yr 575
Vodka

Smirnoff Red 2.50
Absolut Blue 2.50
Absolut Vanilla 2.75

Rum & Brandy

Bacardi 2.50
Martel Vs 2.75
Vecchia Romagna 3.25
Goslings Black Seal Dark Rum 2.95

WHY NOT MAKE IT A
DOUBLE?
JUST £1.50 EXTRA*

*Excludes Glengoyne 18 Yr



Bottled Beers & Ciders

Birra Moretti 3.50
Menabrea 375
London Pale Ale 3.75
Adnams Ghost Ship 4.50
Cornish Blush 4.50
Cornish Gold 4.50
Peroni 0% 2.50
Draft
Peroni Half 2.30
Pint 4.50

Shandy 2.75

SPECIAL OFFERS

2 COCKTAILS
FOR JUST £12

2 GIN FIZZ'S
FOR JUST £10

DOUBLE UP ON SPIRITS
FOR JUST £1.50*

*Excludes Glengoyne 18 Yr




Minerals

Diet Coke

Coke

Lemonade

Fanta

J20 Apple And Raspberry
J20 Orange And Passionfruit
Sparkling Water

Still Water

Soda Water

Light Tonic

Original Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic

Ginger Beer

Ginger Ale

Cordial

Milk

Hot Drinks

Teapigs Every Day Brew Tea
Flavoured Tea

Espresso

Americano

Flat White

Cappuccino

Latte

Monin Flavoured Shot

Hot Chocolate

1.75
1.95
1.75
2.25
2.25
2.25
1.75
1.75
1.75
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.50

0.50

1.75
1.95
1.75
1.95
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.50

275

With Cream & Marshmallows 3.00

Mocha

3.00



