Red Wine

Cortestrada Sangiovese

Light bodied this is lightly herbal with notes of cherry skins, baked raspberry and pomegranate.

175ml 4.50 250ml 4.95 Bottle 14.95

Pasqua Letters Merlot

It reveals attractive scents of blackcurrants as well as herbaceous hints. It is rounded and underpinned by velvety tannins.

> 175ml 5.25 250ml 5.75 Bottle 17.95

San Giorgio Montepulciano D'abruzzo

Easy drinking, round and soft with lots of black cherries, bramble fruits, herbs and violets.

175ml 5.50 250ml 6.25 Bottle 18.95

Barone Riscasoli Chianti

On the palate, there is firm, bright fruit with soft and gentle tannins. Delightful, persistant, well rounded finish.

Bottle 25.95

White Wine

Cortestrada Pinot Grigio

It has an intense straw colour and also an ample, lasting fruity bouquet. The palate is dry, soft and well balanced, due to its full body.

175ml 4.50 250ml 4.95 Bottle 14.95

Pasqua Letters Chardonnay

A golden yellow wine, delicately fruity on the nose, with scents of apples and pears. It is mellow and rounded on the palate.

> 175ml 4.95 250ml 5.75 Bottle 16.95

Casa Defra Sauvignon Blanc

A light bodied wine offering plentiful fresh fruit, crisp acidity and a pleasing finish

175ml 5.50 250ml 6.25 Bottle 18.95

White Wine Continued...

Monte Schiavo Verdicchio Classico

Fresh, zesty, citrus aromas (touch of lemon meringue pie) with hints of nut and stone fruit.

Bottle 20.95

Caparrone Pecorino

Rich, warm aromas of white peach and delicate blossom mingle with citrus fruits.

Bottle 23.95

Rose Wine

Cortestrada Rosato

Elegant and dry with ripe squashed strawberry and raspberry fruits balanced by fresh acidity.

175ml 4.50 250ml 4.95 Bottle 14.95

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Rose

Delicate, dry and fresh, it is light in colour with notes of pear, bubblegum and rosehip

Bottle 17.95

Champagne and Sparkling

Cortestrada Prosecco

Off-dry with a touch of acacia honey and white pears, fresh citrus acid and a lively mousse.

175ml 4.25 Bottle 17.95

Jules Feraud

Fresh and extremely appealing with notes of caramel, buttered toast, grilled nuts and pistachio shells.

Half Bottle 19.95 Full Bottle 34.95

Romeo and Juliet Sparkling Rose

Notes of pear and red fruits. On the palate is dry with hints of red fruits and refreshing acidity.

Bottle 20.95

Laurent Perrier Brut

Bone dry with subtle savoury, toasty flavours and a delicate, yet complex nose

Bottle 59.95

Cocktails & Long Drinks

Edinburgh Gin Fizz Any Flavour Edinburgh Gin Topped With Prosecco	5.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol And Prosecco Topped With Soda	6.95
Pornstar Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Passionfruit Puree And A Shot Of Prosecco	6.95
Expresso Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua And A Double Shot Of Espresso	6.95
Bellini Absolut Vodka, Prosecco And Fruit Puree	6.95
Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry Or Raspberry	
Mojito White Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint And Soda	6.95
Make It Fruity By Adding A Shot Of Fruit Puree For £1.00	
Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry Or Raspberry	
Cosmo Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice	6.95
Daquiri White Rum, Lime, Sugar Syrup & A Shot Of Fruit Puree.	6.95
Choose From: Passionfruit, Strawberry	

Or Raspberry

Gin

Beefeater Gin Recommended Serve: Light Tonic & A Lime Wedge.	2.50
Beefeater Pink Gin Recommended Serve: Mediterranean Tonic	2.75
Malfy Rosa Recommended Serve: Light Tonic & Pink Grapefruit.	3.00
Malfy Original Recommended Serve: Original Tonic & A Wedge Of Lemon.	3.00
Malfy Limone Recommended Serve: Mediterranean Tonic & Lemon Zest.	3.00
Whitley Blood Orange Recommended Serve: Light Tonic & An Orange Slice.	3.00
Whitley Rhubarb & Ginger Recommended Serve: Light Tonic & Blackberries.	3.00
Whitley Quince Recommended Serve: Light Tonic With Cucumber & Mint.	3.00
Whitley Lemon Grass & Ginger Recommended Serve: Original Tonic & A Sprig Of Mint.	3.00
Whitley Parmaviolet Recommended Serve: Lemonade & Parma Violets	3.00
Whitley Blackberry Recommended Serve: Light Tonic & Blackberries.	3.00
Seedlip Garden 108 (Non-Alcoholic) Recommended Serve: Light Tonic	2.00

WHY NOT MAKE IT A DOUBLE? JUST £1.50 EXTRA

Gin Liqueurs

Edinburgh Flavoured Gin 2.25
Recommended Serve: With Prosecco.

Raspberry Elderflower Rhubarb & Ginger Pomegranate & Rose Plum & Vanilla

ENJOY 2 GIN FIZZ'S FOR JUST £10

Spirits & Liquors

Amaretto Disaronno	2.50
Aperol	2.50
Tia Maria	2.50
Martini Rosso	2.50
Martini Bianco	2.50
Limoncello	2.50
Cointreau	2.50
Passoa	2.50
Baileys	2.75
Pimms	2.75
Taylors Port	2.75

Whisky

Jack Daniels	2.50
Jamesons	2.50
Woodford	2.95
Glengoyne 18 Yr	5.75

Vodka

Smirnoff Red	2.50
Absolut Blue	2.50
Absolut Vanilla	2.75

Rum & Brandy

Bacardi	2.50
Martel Vs	2.75
Vecchia Romagna	3.25
Goslings Black Seal Dark Rum	2.95

WHY NOT MAKE IT A DOUBLE? JUST £1.50 EXTRA*

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Birra Moretti	3.50
Menabrea	3.75
London Pale Ale	3.75
Adnams Ghost Ship	4.50
Cornish Blush	4.50
Cornish Gold	4.50
Peroni 0%	2.50
Draft	

Peroni	Half	2.30
	Pint	4.50
	Shandy	2.75

SPECIAL OFFERS

2 COCKTAILS FOR JUST £12

2 GIN FIZZ'S **FOR JUST £10**

DOUBLE UP ON SPIRITS FOR JUST £1.50*

^{*}Excludes Glengoyne 18 Yr

Minerals

Diet Coke	1.75
Coke	1.95
Lemonade	1.75
Fanta	2.25
J20 Apple And Raspberry	2.25
J20 Orange And Passionfruit	2.25
Sparkling Water	1.75
Still Water	1.75
Soda Water	1.75
Light Tonic	2.00
Original Tonic	2.00
Mediterranean Tonic	2.00
Elderflower Tonic	2.00
Ginger Beer	2.00
Ginger Ale	2.00
Cordial	0.50
Milk	0.50
Hot Drinks	
Teapigs Every Day Brew Tea	1.75
Flavoured Tea	1.95
Espresso	1.75
Americano	1.95
Flat White	2.50
Cappuccino	2.50
Latte	2.50
Monin Flavoured Shot	0.50
Hot Chocolate With Cream & Marshmallows	2.75 3.00
Mocha	3.00